

# Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Paramount Estates Area Resurfacing  
and Ben Nevis Blvd. Raised Median  
From 200' West of Avon Street to Pedley Road  
PROJECT NO. X0406**

**Advertised: December 6, 2005 (Agenda Item 3.31)**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: January 4, 2006**

					COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			All American Asphalt Corona, CA 92878-2229	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT	
1	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	4,745	30.00	142,350.00	8.40	39,858.00	
2	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	175	45.00	7,875.00	51.00	8,925.00	
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	8,955	80.00	716,400.00	59.00	528,345.00	
4	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	7,840	18.00	141,120.00	16.65	130,536.00	
5	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,285	6.00	7,710.00	3.20	4,112.00	
6	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (COLORED STAMPED CONCRETE)	SQFT	1,070	25.00	26,750.00	10.00	10,700.00	
7	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	300	4.00	1,200.00	2.10	630.00	
8	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	365	20.00	7,300.00	22.80	8,322.00	
9	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	710	20.00	14,200.00	9.90	7,029.00	
10	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	3	2,500.00	7,500.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	
11	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (SQUARE STEEL POST)	EA	5	300.00	1,500.00	229.00	1,145.00	
12	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (WOOD)	EA	2	250.00	500.00	229.00	458.00	
13	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) (TYPE H)	EA	16	10.00	160.00	6.00	96.00	
14	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	1,200.00	1,200.00	3,304.00	3,304.00	
15	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	
16	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	15,900.00	15,900.00	
17	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	2,000.00	2,000.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	
18	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	
19	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	30,000.00	30,000.00	33,250.00	33,250.00	
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>1,119,765.00</b>	<b>810,810.00</b>		

# Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Paramount Estates Area Resurfacing  
and Ben Nevis Blvd. Raised Median  
From 200' West of Avon Street to Pedley Road  
PROJECT NO. X0406**

**Advertised: December 6, 2005 (Agenda Item 3.31)**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: January 4, 2006**

					Griffith Company Sana Fe Springs, CA 90670		Sully-Miller Contracting Anaheim, CA 92801	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	4,745	14.80	70,226.00	23.00	109,135.00
2	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	175	58.00	10,150.00	105.00	18,375.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	8,955	60.60	542,673.00	62.00	555,210.00
4	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	7,840	10.80	84,672.00	11.00	86,240.00
5	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,285	3.10	3,983.50	3.70	4,754.50
6	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (COLORED STAMPED CONCRETE)	SQFT	1,070	8.70	9,309.00	10.00	10,700.00
7	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	300	2.25	675.00	1.05	315.00
8	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	365	106.50	38,872.50	41.00	14,965.00
9	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	710	29.20	20,732.00	19.00	13,490.00
10	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	3	5,900.00	17,700.00	6,000.00	18,000.00
11	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (SQUARE STEEL POST)	EA	5	230.00	1,150.00	215.00	1,075.00
12	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (WOOD)	EA	2	230.00	460.00	425.00	850.00
13	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) (TYPE H)	EA	16	5.25	84.00	5.30	84.80
14	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
15	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
16	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	750.00	750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
17	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	20,800.00	20,800.00	500.00	500.00
18	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	2,700.00	2,700.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
19	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	17,500.00	17,500.00	34,805.70	34,805.70
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>849,937.00</b>		<b>881,000.00</b>

# Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

**PROJECT: Paramount Estates Area Resurfacing  
and Ben Nevis Blvd. Raised Median  
From 200' West of Avon Street to Pedley Road  
PROJECT NO. X0406**

**Advertised: December 6, 2005 (Agenda Item 3.31)**

**Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: January 4, 2006**

					R.J. Noble Company Orange, CA 92856		Match Corporation San Bernardino, CA 92412	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	4,745	22.00	104,390.00	25.50	120,997.50
2	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	175	55.00	9,625.00	42.00	7,350.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	8,955	59.00	528,345.00	59.00	528,345.00
4	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	7,840	12.00	94,080.00	9.00	70,560.00
5	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,285	3.50	4,497.50	3.50	4,497.50
6	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (COLORED STAMPED CONCRETE)	SQFT	1,070	12.00	12,840.00	14.00	14,980.00
7	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	300	3.00	900.00	1.00	300.00
8	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	365	38.00	13,870.00	82.00	29,930.00
9	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	710	23.00	16,330.00	30.00	21,300.00
10	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	3	3,500.00	10,500.00	2,700.00	8,100.00
11	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (SQUARE STEEL POST)	EA	5	240.00	1,200.00	210.00	1,050.00
12	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (WOOD)	EA	2	240.00	480.00	400.00	800.00
13	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) (TYPE H)	EA	16	10.00	160.00	5.00	80.00
14	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	2,600.00	2,600.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
15	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
16	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	7,000.00	7,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	25,000.00	25,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
18	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
19	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	56,000.00	56,000.00	106,553.00	106,553.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>898,817.50</b>		<b>934,343.00</b>

# Riverside County Transportation Department Summary of Bids

Advertised: December 6, 2005 (Agenda Item 3.31)

Bids Open: 2:00 pm Date: January 4, 2006

**PROJECT: Paramount Estates Area Resurfacing  
and Ben Nevis Blvd. Raised Median  
From 200' West of Avon Street to Pedley Road  
PROJECT NO. X0406**

					Grand Pacific Contractors Mira Loma, CA 91752		Hardy & Harper, Inc. Sana Ana, CA 92705	
ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	190101	ROADWAY EXCAVATION	CY	4,745	25.00	118,625.00	15.00	71,175.00
2	260201	CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE	CY	175	38.00	6,650.00	75.00	13,125.00
3	390103	ASPHALT CONCRETE (TYPE B)	TON	8,955	86.00	770,130.00	68.00	608,940.00
4	017317	MINOR CONCRETE (CROSS-GUTTER AND SPANDREL)	SQFT	7,840	9.20	72,128.00	8.50	66,640.00
5	840519	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	1,285	4.00	5,140.00	2.40	3,084.00
6	731519	MINOR CONCRETE (COLORED STAMPED CONCRETE)	SQFT	1,070	13.00	13,910.00	7.80	8,346.00
7	150717	REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING	SQFT	300	3.00	900.00	7.00	2,100.00
8	017304	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200)	LF	365	38.00	13,870.00	28.00	10,220.00
9	017309	MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204)	LF	710	28.00	19,880.00	25.00	17,750.00
10	017316	MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B)	EA	3	3,500.00	10,500.00	5,500.00	16,500.00
11	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (SQUARE STEEL POST)	EA	5	500.00	2,500.00	270.00	1,350.00
12	566011	ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST (WOOD)	EA	2	500.00	1,000.00	310.00	620.00
13	850102	PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) (TYPE H)	EA	16	6.00	96.00	2.50	40.00
14	013902	ASPHALT CONCRETE OVERSIDE DRAIN (CRS 306)	EA	1	3,500.00	3,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
15	074020	WATER POLLUTION CONTROL	FA	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
16	066102	DUST ABATEMENT	LS	1	15,000.00	15,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
17	220101	FINISHING ROADWAY	LS	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
18	170101	DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY	LS	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
19	120100	TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM	LS	1	20,000.00	20,000.00	275,000.00	275,000.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>1,093,829.00</b>		<b>1,119,890.00</b>